Farnell Page 284 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:31
11
R
e
la
y
s
 &

types with diodes)
COIL Price Each
Volts Ω Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 20+ 100+ 250+
115V ac 1700 C2-A20X115A 108-6843● 730.00 627.00 – – – –
230V ac 7400 C2-A20X230A 108-6845● 784.00 667.00 – – – –
24V dc 440 C2-A20X24D 108-6846● 707.00 602.00 600.00 – –
24V dc
(diodes)
440
C2-A29FX24D 108-6874● 1,087.00 924.00 815.00 775.00
24V ac 70 C3-A30X24A 108-6847● 805.00 686.00 666.00 – –
115V ac 1700 C3-A30X115A 108-6848● 811.00 691.00 666.00 – –
230V ac 7400 C3-A30X230A 108-6849● 848.00 722.00 702.00 – –
24V dc 440 C3-A30X24D 108-6850● 805.00 686.00 666.00 – –
24V dc
(diodes)
440
C3-A39FX24D 108-6875● 1,252.00 1,062.00 938.00 900.00
4PC0
115V ac 1650 C4-A40X115A 108-6851● 855.00 725.00 713.00 – –
230V ac 7200 C4-A40X230A 108-6852● 902.00 766.00 746.00 – –
24V dc 384 C4-A40X24D 108-6853● 854.00 725.00 706.00 – –

14 Tag (4PCO) S4-B+S3-C 108-6857● 431.00 388.00 386.00 – –
COIL Mftrs. Price Each
Volts Ω List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 500+
DPCO
24V ac 86 MT226024 117-5023● 481.00 421.00 376.00 338.00
115V ac 2000 MT226115 117-5024● 481.00 421.00 376.00 338.00
230V ac 8300 MT226230 117-5025● 490.00 429.00 382.00 344.00
12V dc 110 MT221012 117-5027● 481.00 421.00 376.00 338.00
24V dc 475 MT221024 117-5028● 481.00 421.00 376.00 338.00
3PCO
24V ac 86 MT326024 117-5029● 538.00 472.00 414.00 374.00
115V ac 2000 MT326115 117-5030● 538.00 472.00 414.00 374.00
230V ac 8300 MT326230 117-5031● 538.00 470.00 413.00 382.00